cable glands
PART NO. DB at 1.2m Avg. amp
draw
Voltage
(VDC)
Weight
(kgs)
21
Metal Cable Glands..................22
Nylon Cable Glands..................22
CABLE GLANDS
NYLON CABLE GLANDS
KT Cable Accessories range of nylon cable glands are tested and
certified to IP68 in accordance with AS1939-1990
part no. diameter mm cable range box qty
KTNCG12	 12 	 3 - 6.5mm 	 100
KTNCG16	 16 	 5 - 10mm	 50
KTNCG20	 20 	 10 - 14mm	 35
KTNCG25	 25 	 13 - 18mm	 20
KTNCG32	 32 	 18 - 25mm	 12
KTNCG40	 40 	 22 - 32mm	 5
KTNCG50	 50 	 30 - 38mm	 3
KTNCG63	 63 	 34 - 44mm	 2
22
Cable glands are designed to protect cable as it passes through walls, cabinets or switchboards. Unlike grommets,
the cable glands tighten around the wire to act as a seal. KT offers both a Nylon and Metal Cable Gland range that
will ensure your connections are protected from dirt and moisture.
part no. thread mm cable range box qty
KT Cable Accessories range of nickel-plated brass cable glands are tested and
certified to IP68 in accordance with AS1939-1990.
METAL CABLE GLANDS
KTMCG12	 12mm	 3-6mm	 1
KTMCG16	 16mm	 5-10mm	 1
KTMCG20	 20mm	 8-13mm	 1
KTMCG25	 25mm	 11-17mm	 1
KTMCG32	 32mm	 15-21mm	 1
KTMCG40	 40mm	 19-28mm	 1
KTMCG50	 50mm	 26-35mm	 1
KTMCG63	 63mm	 35-42mm	 1
NB: Glands include Lock Nut
IP RATING CHART
FIRST
CHARACTERISTIC
dESCRIPTION SECOND
CHARACTERISTIC
DESCRIPTION
0 Not Protected 0 Not Protected
1 Protected against solid
objects greater than 50mm
1 Protected against
dripping water
2 Protected against solid
objects greater than 12.5mm
2 Protected against dripping
 water when tilted to 15°
3 Protected against solid
objects greater than 2.5mm
3 Protected against
spraying water
4 Protected against solid
objects greater than 1mm
4 Protected against
splashing water
5 Dust Protected 5 Protected against water jets
6 Dust Tight 6 Protected against heavy seas
7 Protected against
effects of immersion
8 Protected against
sumbersion